



Tilak Ventures Limited

(Formerly: Tilak Finance Limited)
CIN: L65910MH1980PLC023000

Regd Off: E/109, Crystal Plaza,
Opp. Infinity Mall, New Link Road,
Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053

Tel : 022-61522222 | Fax : 022-61522234 | Email Id : tilakfin@gmail.com | Website : www.tilakfinance.com

Date: 14th February, 2021

To,
The Department of Corporate Services,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Ground Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai-400001

Ref.: Scrip Code - 503663

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Clipping of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for Quarter ended December 31, 2020.

Respected Sir,

With reference to the captioned subject, we are furnishing herewith Newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31.12.2020 published in 'Mumbai Lakshadeep' (Marathi Daily) and Financial Express (English daily) on 14.02.2021.

This is for your information & record. Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,
For Tilak Ventures Limited

Sd/-
GirrajKishor Agrawal
Director
DIN: 00290959

टिळक व्हेंचर्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : L65910MH1980PLC023000

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ई/१०९, झोस्टल प्लाझा, न्यू लिंक रोड, इन्फिनिटी मॉलच्या समोर, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४०००५३.

दि. ३१.१२.२०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता आलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश

बोयर्स कोड : ५०३६६३ (रू. लाखत)

Table with 4 columns: Particulars, 31-12-2020, 31-12-2019, 31-12-2018. Rows include Revenue from Operations, Other Income, Total Income, Expenses, Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax, Profit/(Loss) after tax, etc.

टीप : १. वरील निष्कर्षांचे तयारीकरण कर्मचारींच्या पुराव्यांवरून करण्यात आले होते व शिफारस करण्यात आली होती व संश्लेषक मंडळाद्वारे त्यांच्या दि. १२.०२.२०२१ रोजी...

एसार (इंडिया) लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : २०४, वी विंग, न्यू प्रभात एसआर सीएचएम लिमिटेड, चिक्वाडी,

प्लॉट क्रमांक ११५, बिसप्री फॅक्टरीजवळ, पश्चिम दुर्गाती महाद्वार, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०० ०९९

कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय : पुणे क्रमांक ४०२, वेस्टर्न एज १, कनकिया स्टेसिम, पश्चिम दुर्गाती महाद्वार, बोरीवली (पूर्व) मुंबई ४०० ०६६

रजिस्ट्रार क्रमांक : ०२२ - ४०६६९००० | esaarindia@gmail.com | www.esaarindia.in | L67120MH1951PLC222871

३१ डिसेंबर २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊमासिक आलेखपरीक्षित स्वतंत्र वित्तीय निकालांचा सारांश

Table with 4 columns: Particulars, 31-12-2020, 30-09-2020, 31-12-2019. Rows include Revenue from Operations, Other Income, Total Income, Expenses, Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax, Profit/(Loss) after tax, etc.

टीप : १. वरील प्रमाण दर्शविलेले आलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय निकाल ३१ डिसेंबर २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊमासिक स्वतंत्र वित्तून आलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय निकालांचा सारांश आहे...

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

Starlog Enterprises Limited

141, Jolly Maker Chambers II, 14th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021, India

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020

₹. In Lakhs except per share data

Table with 6 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2020, 30.09.2020, 31.12.2019, 31.12.2020, 31.12.2019, 31.03.2020. Rows include Revenue from Operations, Other Income, Total Income, Expenses, Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax, Profit/(Loss) after tax, etc.

Table with 6 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2020, 30.09.2020, 31.12.2019, 31.12.2020, 31.12.2019, 31.03.2020. Rows include Earnings per equity share, Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year, etc.

Notes: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February 2021. 2. The results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020, have been subjected to 'Limited Review' by the Statutory Auditors of the Company...

Bang Overseas Limited

Regd. Office: 405/406, Kewal Industrial Estate, 4th Floor, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai- 400013. Tel No.: (022) 2288 4728; Website: www.banggroup.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Nine Months and Quarter Ended 31st December, 2020.

Table with 13 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2020, 30.09.2020, 31.12.2019, 31.12.2020, 31.12.2019, 31.03.2020, 31.12.2020, 30.09.2020, 31.12.2019, 31.12.2020, 31.03.2020. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax, Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax, etc.

Notes: 1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13th February, 2021. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2020...

लुक्स हेल्थ सर्विसेस लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ५ व ९, पला व २ रा मजला, प्लॉट क्र.२७/३३, यूएमएन चेंबर, नगिनदास

मादर लेन, हुतात्मा चौक, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४००००९. दूरध्वनी: ०२२-२६४३९३९६

ई-मेल: lookshelthserv@gmail.com वेबसाईट: www.lookshc.in

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता आलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

Table with 4 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2020, 31.12.2019, 31.03.2020. Rows include Revenue from Operations, Other Income, Total Income, Expenses, Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax, Profit/(Loss) after tax, etc.

टीप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग) अॅड अदर डिस्कलोजर रिग्युलमेंट्स २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतार आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.lookshc.in वेबसाईटवर आणि बोयर्स स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

Thomas Scott (India) Limited

Regd. Office: 50, Kewal Industrial Estate, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai- 400013. Tel.No.: (022) 4043 6363; Corp. Office: 405/406, Kewal Industrial Estate, 4th Floor, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai- 400013.

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2020

Table with 6 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2020, 30.09.2020, 31.12.2019, 31.12.2020, 31.12.2019, 31.03.2020. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax, Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax, etc.

Notes: 1) The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13th February, 2021. 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2020...

तेजनक्ष हेल्थकेअर लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : लावन ताराचंद बापा हासिस्ट, लावन ताराचंद बापा हासिस्ट मार्ग, सावन-पश्चिम, मुंबई - ४०० ०२२. टेल. क्र. : 22-24044983/84 वेबसाईट: www.tejnash.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रीत आलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

Table with 7 columns: Particulars, 31.12.2020, 30.09.2020, 31.12.2019, 31.12.2020, 31.12.2019, 31.03.2020. Rows include Revenue from Operations, Other Income, Total Income, Expenses, Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax, Profit/(Loss) after tax, etc.

टीप: १) कंपनी प्रामुख्याने हेल्थकेअर आणि इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्सच्या व्यवसायात एकत्र विभाग म्हणून काम करत असल्यामुळे सेन्ट रिपोर्टिंग ऑफ इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स १७ (एस - १७) नुसार इन्स्ट्र्यूट ऑफ चार्टर्डेड अकाउंटंट्स ऑफ इंडिया द्वारे जारी केलेल्या कंपनीला लागू ठरले नाही. २) वरील निकालांचा आढावा समितीने पुराव्यांवरून केला आणि ३१ फेब्रुवारी २०२१ रोजी मुंबई येथे झालेल्या बैठकीत कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले आणि सेबीच्या (लिस्टिंग) ऑब्जिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिग्युलमेंट्स २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ नुसार प्रकाशित केले.

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Mar-20
	Limited Review	Limited Review	Limited Review	Limited Review	Audited
Total Income from Operations	1,777.17	5,208.78	3,341.48	23,524.61	25,819.52
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(424.14)	458.22	(1,285.39)	5,762.37	5,196.68
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,940.25)	458.22	(8,385.40)	5,168.10	5,196.68
Profit/(Loss) After Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,973.25)	709.99	(8,372.68)	4,865.63	4,701.99
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,973.25)	709.99	(8,372.68)	4,865.58	4,699.78
Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	2,657.05	2,460.00	2,657.05	2,460.00	2,460.00
Earnings Per Share (Face value Rs. 10 per share)					
a) Basic - Rs.	(11.19)	2.89	(31.51)	19.78	19.10
b) Diluted - Rs.	(11.19)	2.67	(31.51)	18.31	17.69

Note: 1-The above is an extract of the detailed format of Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.seya.in

For Seya Industries Limited
Sd/-
Ashok G Rajani
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 01839535

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 13, 2021

SARUP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off: Plot No-141, Leather Complex, Jalandhar-144021 Punjab, CIN: L19113PB1979PLC004014
Web: www.sarupindustries.com, E-mail: shareholders@bawastu.com, Ph: 0181-5021037

Extract of the Un-Audited Financial Results For the Quarter ended 31st Dec 2020 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Period ended		Year ended
	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1 Total Income from Operations	162.30	89.86	452.46	302.49	1713.50
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	-146.07	-119.74	-232.97	-355.68	-456.39
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	-146.07	-119.74	-232.97	-355.68	-456.39
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #) attributable to owners of the company.	-146.07	-119.74	-232.97	-355.68	-456.39
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-146.07	-119.74	-232.97	-355.68	-456.39
6 Equity Share Capital	325.24	325.24	325.24	325.24	325.24
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1.22	1.22	660.36	1.22	660.36
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
1. Basic	-4.49	-3.68	-7.16	-10.94	-14.03
2. Diluted	-4.49	-3.68	-7.16	-10.94	-14.03

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st Dec 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the un-audited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.sarupindustries.com)

b) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and adopted by the Board of directors at its meeting held on 13th Feb, 2021.

c) The Company is operating in a single segment i.e. manufacturing of shoes/shoe uppers.

d) The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as notified under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015 as specified in section 133 of Companies Act, 2013.

For Sarup Industries Limited
Sd/-
Simerjit Singh Bawa
Managing Director DIN: 00851651

Place: Jalandhar
Date: 13.02.2021

SOBHAYGYA MERCANTILE LIMITED

CIN NO: L45100MH1983PLC031671
B-61, Floor 6, Plot No. 210 B Wing Mittal Tower Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021.
Tel: no.022-22882125, Email: sobhagamercantile@gmail.com, Website: www.sobhagamercantile.com

Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Month ended			Year ended
		Unaudited 31.12.20	Unaudited 30.09.20	Unaudited 31.12.19	Unaudited 31.12.20	Unaudited 31.12.19	Audited 31.03.20	
1	Income							
a	Revenue from operations	1586.58	462.61	258.00	2466.51	258.00	580.03	
b	Other Operating Income	140.98	200.42	0.00	488.83	0.03	511.18	
	Total Income	1727.56	663.03	258.00	2955.34	258.03	1091.21	
2	Expenses:							
a	Cost of Material consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
b	Purchase of Stock in Trade	688.61	0.00	0.00	688.61	0.00	0.38	
c	Change in Inventories of finished goods, WIP & Stock in Trade	1.72	-1.88	-3.78	-0.06	-3.78	-0.18	
d	Employee benefits expense	33.56	28.03	27.94	86.63	32.20	73.55	
e	Finance & Interest cost	4.00	1.32	0.00	7.37	0.00	2.01	
f	Depreciation and amortization expense	13.41	13.28	6.86	35.61	6.86	19.12	
g	Other expenses	629.46	352.25	180.21	1319.90	188.79	380.15	
	Total Expenses	1370.76	393.00	211.23	2140.06	224.07	475.04	
3	Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before exceptional items (1-2)	356.80	270.03	46.77	815.28	33.96	616.17	
4	Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
5	Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before tax (3+/-4)	356.80	270.03	46.77	815.28	33.96	616.17	
6	Tax expenses	53.96	17.40	8.83	81.74	8.83	26.74	
7	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax (5+/-6)	302.85	252.63	37.94	733.54	25.13	589.43	
8	Other comprehensive income, net of income tax	2.88	0.54	0.81	4.18	0.46	-1.92	
9	Total Comprehensive income for the period (7+8)	305.73	253.16	38.75	737.72	25.59	587.51	
10	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	
11	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet	1307.50	1002.25	7.82	1307.50	7.82	569.76	
12	Earnings per equity share (before extraordinary items)							
i)	(a) Basic	127.39	105.49	16.15	307.39	10.66	244.80	
	(b) Diluted	127.39	105.49	16.15	307.39	10.66	244.80	
12	Earnings per equity share (after extraordinary items)							
i)	(a) Basic	127.39	105.49	16.15	307.39	10.66	244.80	
	(b) Diluted	127.39	105.49	16.15	307.39	10.66	244.80	

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.sobhagamercantile.com).

b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item (s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Sobhagya Mercantile Ltd.
Sd/-
(Shrikant Bhandgija)
Managing Director
DIN: 02628216

Place: Nagpur
Date: 12/02/2021

Bank of Baroda

Ashram Road Branch: Dena, Naamni Bhavan, Ashram Road Branch, Ground Floor, Beside City Gold Cinema, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380009. Tel: 079 26588177
Mail ID: - ashram@bankofbaroda.com

POSSESSION NOTICE

APPENDIX-IV [SEE RULE 8 (1)] (For Immovable property only)

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Bank of Baroda under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Asset and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice dated 17.10.2020 calling upon the borrower **M/s Astra Lifecare (I) Pvt. Ltd. and Guarantors M/s Astra Pharma (T) Ltd, M/s Astra Pharma (U) Ltd, Shri Shabbir Sherali Kassam, Mr. Ahmedali Akbarali Bhandani, Mr. Azizali Akbarali Bhandani** to repay the amount mentioned in the notices aggregating **Rs.47,07,55,500.21 ps (Rupees Forty Seven Crores Seven Lac Fifty Five Thousand Five Hundred and Paise Twenty One)** plus further interest and other expenses less recovery thereon as mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower/guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **symbolic possession** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub Section (4) of Section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this the **11th day of February of the year 2021**.

The Borrower/guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with property will be subject to the charge of the Bank of Baroda for an amount of **Rs. 47,07,55,500.21 ps (Rupees Forty Seven Crores Seven Lac Fifty Five Thousand Five Hundred and Paise Twenty One)** plus further interest there on at the contractual rate plus cost charges and expenses till date of payment less recovery.

The borrower's attention is invited to sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets

Description of Immovable property:

The Whole of the Movable Plant and machinery-wind Mills of Wind Mill Project Together with accessories, attachments, cables, wires, meters etc. whether now lying loose or in case or which are now lying or stored in or about of the wind mill project set up for captive consumption situated at survey no.386/22, mouje koldapitha Tal. Babra Dist. Amreli In the State of Gujarat.

Date: 11-02-2021
Place: Ahmedabad
Authorised Officer
Bank of Baroda

TILAK VENTURES LIMITED
CIN : L65910MH1989PLC023000

Regd. Off.: E/109, Crystal Plaza, New Link Road, Opp. Infinity Mall, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	223.294	38.098	1751.054
Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax and/or extraordinary items)	44.530	(11.373)	32.284
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	44.530	(11.373)	32.284
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after extraordinary items)	44.53	(11.373)	27.056
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	37.742	(6.124)	10.071
Equity Share Capital	1284.800	1284.800	1284.800
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	1100.128
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic:	0.035	(0.009)	0.021
Diluted:	0.035	(0.009)	0.021

Notes:
1. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12 February, 2021.
2. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a limited review of the result for the quarter ended December 31, 2020. However, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the standalone financial results provide true and fair view of its affairs.
3. The figures for the previous periods / year are re-classified / re-arranged / re-grouped, wherever necessary, to confirm current period classification.
4. The Company operates in Two Business Segment i.e. Commodity Trading Business and Finance Business Activities. Business segment has been identified as separate primary segment taking into Account the organizational and internal reporting structure as well as evaluation of risk and return of this segment.
5. This Result and Limited Review Report is available on company Website www.tilakfinance.com as well as BSE website www.bseindia.com
6. Investor Complaint for the Quarter ended 31/12/2020: Opening - 0, Received - 0, Resolved - 0, Closing - 0.

FOR TILAK VENTURES LIMITED
Sd/-
GIRRAJ KISHOR AGRAWAL
DIRECTOR
DIN: 00290959

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12.02.2021

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED
Reg. Office: 11th, Jhanswan Extension, New Delhi- 110055
CIN: US1990DL1996PLC075875 | Email: skyclineindia@gmail.com
Phone +91-11-23541110, Website: www.skyclineindia.co.in

Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2020 (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particular	Quarter ended on			For the period ended on		Year ended
		31-Dec-20	30-Sep-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-19	31-Mar-20	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	2.70	2.50	1.03	25.88	8.40	40.05
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.04)	(10.02)	0.03	(2.08)	(18.30)	(22.24)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.04)	(10.02)	0.03	(2.08)	(18.30)	(22.24)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	(5.04)	(10.02)	0.03	(2.08)	(18.30)	(22.24)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	425.90	425.90	425.90	425.90	425.90	425.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(146.15)	(146.15)	-	(146.15)	(146.15)	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic:	-0.13	-0.25	0.00	-0.05	-0.46	0.57
	Diluted:	-0.13	-0.25	0.00	-0.05	-0.46	-0.57

Notes:
1. The above unaudited financial results for quarter ended on December 31, 2020 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 13, 2021 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on the same day.
2. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the financial results for quarter ended on December 31, 2020.
3. The Company has transitioned to Ind AS with effect from April 01, 2017. This statement of unaudited results for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 is in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/02/2016 dated July 05, 2016.
4. The Company has single reportable segment as defined in Accounting Standard 17, therefore segment reporting is not applicable to the Company.
5. Figures of previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current year classification.
6. EPS is calculated in accordance with Accounting Standard 20 issued by ICAI.

For Skyline India Limited
Sd/-
(Rajesh Kumar Sanghi)
Managing Director
DIN: 04482448

Date: 13.02.2021
Place: New Delhi

AJANTA SOYA LIMITED
CIN L15494RJ1992PLC016617

Regd. Office & Works : SP-916, Phase - III, Industrial Area, Bhiwadi - 301019, Rajasthan, India
Tel. : 911-6176727, 911-6128880

Corp. Office : 12th Floor, Bigg's Tower, A-8, Netaji Subhash Place, Wazirpur District Centre, Delhi-110034
WEBSITE: www.ajanta-soya.com, Email: cs@ajanta-soya.com, Phone : 011-42515151; Fax : 011-42515100

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended
		31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1.	Total Income from operations*	24251.81	19665.47	67557.54
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	1160.00	338.04	2235.85
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1160.00	338.04	2235.85
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	767.18	220.86	1566.81
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	769.12	220.86	1574.57
6.	Equity Share Capital	1609.66	1609.66	1609.66
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	3799.85	2826.26	3799.85
	(as on 31.03.2020)	(as on 31.03.2019)	(as on 31.03.2020)	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic:	4.77	1.37	9.73
	Diluted:	4.77	1.37	9.73

Notes:
Total Income from operations consists of "Revenue from Operations and Other Income".
This Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on Company's